ANGEL'S ENvY $16.50
JEFFERSON'S RESERVE $21
Jim BEAM $8
BUFFALO TRACE $13
MAKERS MARK $13
MAKERS 46 $15
ELiJAH CRAIG $12
MICHTERS $13
BAsiL HAYDEN S14
HEAVEN HiLL $17
ELMER T. LEE $20
HIGHWEST PRARIE $13
REDWOOD EMPIRE $12
AMADOR $13
BRECKENRIDGE $13
MICHTERS $13
MICHTERS SOUR MASH $13
DRY FLY PORT CAsSK S14
JOURNEYMAN $16.50
MCCARTHY'S $16
QUARTZ MOUNTAIN DISTILLERY - $9
UNAGED CORN WHISKEY

BAsIL HAYDEN DARK $15.50
MICHTERS $13
REDWOOD EMPIRE $12
OLD OVERHOLT $7.5
RUSSELL RESERVE $16
KNOB CREEK $13
FREMONT MISCHIEF $11
CORBIN CASH §27

THE WHISKEY

KENTUCKY BOURBON

EAGLE RARE

OLD FORESTER

KnoB CREEK

RUSSELL RESERVE
BLANTON'S

BLANTON'S GOLD

STAGG JR.

WOODFORD RESEVE

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
FOUR ROSES SINGLE

FOUR ROSES

BOURBON
OLD GRANDAD
SMOOTH AMBLER OLD ScouT

SMOOTH AMBLER
CONTRADICTION

AMERICAN WHISKEY

WESTWARD
STRANAHAN'S
WESTLAND
BALCONES

QUARTZ MOUNTAIN DISTILLERY
- 2YR SINGLE BARREL

DRy FLy 101

RYE

WHISTLE P1G 10 YR
WHISTLE P1G 12 YR

WHISTLE P1G Boss HoG
ATLANTIC

WHISTLE P1G 15 YR "ESTATE
0aK"

WHISTLE PIG BEYOND BONDED
WHISTLE P1G FARMSTOCK

EH TAYLOR

$24

$8
$13
$15
$19
$35
$16
$18
$15
$17

$11

$12
$13

$13

$24
$17
§21
$11

$18

$16

$28
$42

$99

$90

§70
$19

$20

BULLIET

OLD Rip VAN WINKLE 10
RIP VAN WINKLE 12YR

EH TAYLOR

WELLER 12

WELLER SINGLE BARREL
WELLER ANTIQUE

WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE
LARCENY

1792

FREELAND
SMOKE WAGON

QUARTZ MOUNTAIN
DISTILLERY BOURBON

Jack DANIELS

BRECKENRIDGE PORT CASK
QUARTZ MOUNTAIN

DISTILLERY- MAPLE SYRUP CASK
AGED

DRY FLY WHEAT

BRECKENRIDGE HIGH PROOF

REDEMPTION RYE
SAZERAC

RABBIT HOLE
ELiJAH CRAIG
OLD OVERHOLT

HIGHWEST “MID WINTER NIGHTS
DRAM"

BAsIL HAYDEN, MALTED RYE

$12
S48
$50
$18
$14
$15
$14
$14
$9.50

$11

$12
$16

$16.50

$10
$18

$16.50

$12

$20

$9
$11
$14
$12
$8

$39

$14



PENDLETON
PENDLETON MIDNIGHT
PENDLETON 20YR
CROWN RoYAL

CROWN APPLE

TULLAMORE DEwW
JAMESON
JAMESON 18 YR
BusHMILLS

FIGHTING 69TH

BRUCHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE
ISLAY

BRUCHLADDICH HEAVILY PEATED
10 YR

ISLAY

BRUCHLADDICH UNPEATED
SINGLE MALT

ISLAY

BRUCHLADDICH HEAVY PEATED
SINGLE MALT

ISLAY

LAPHROAIG SELECT

ISLAY

LAPHROAIG 10 YR

IsLAY

LAPHROAIG 25 YR

ISLAY

ARDBEG 10 YR

ISLAY

LAGAVULIN 16 YR

IsLAY

JURA

ISLAY

GLENMORRANGIE
HIGHLAND

SUNTORY ToOKI
JAPAN

$12

$13

$10.25

$10.25

$11
$11
$30
$11

$10

$15

$22

$25

$30

$20

$25

$§220

$20

$35.50

$14.50

$16

CANADIAN

PIKE CREEK $11
JP WISERS S8
FORTY CREEK $10
CARIBOU CROSSING $12
LoT 40 $17
[RISH WHISKY
PROPER 12 $10
WEST CORK BOURBON CASK $12
WEST CORK 8 YR $12
McCONNELLS $12
SCOoTCH
SPRINGBANK $106
CAMBLETOWN
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YR $19
LOWLANDS
OBAN 10YR $37
SPEYSIDE
CHIvas 18 YR $21
SPEYSIDE
MACALLAN 12 YR $28.50
SPEYSIDE
MACALLAN ESTATE $121.75
SPEYSIDE
GLENLIVET 12YR S14
SPEYSIDE
GLENLIVET 14 YR $19
SPEYSIDE
DALMORE 12 YR $21
HIGHLAND
DALMORE CIGAR MALT $50.50
HIGHLAND
BALVENIE 12 YR $23.50
SPEYSIDE
OTHERS
S14 HiBikI 17YR

JAPAN

OKANOGAN CRAFT DISTILLERY BRBN

OKANOGAN CRAFT DISTILLERY
SINGLE MALT

OKANOGAN CRAFT DISTILLERY -
SINGLE MALT ANEJO FINISH

OKANOGAN CRAFT DISTILLERY
“RoADS END “ FINISHED IN PINOT
CAsks

OKANOGAN CRAFT DISTILLERY -
LIMITED EDITION BLK BRBN

O'DANAGHERS $18
GREENSPOT $15
YELLOW SPOT $30
DEAD RABBIT $15
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR $21
SPEYSIDE

CUTTY SARK $11
BLEND

DIMPLE PINCH 15 YR $13.50
BLEND

JOHNNIE WALKER RED $10
BLEND

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK S14
BLEND

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE $52.50

BLEND

JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE $67
XR

BLEND
TALISKER $18.50
ISLANDS
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR $23
ISLANDS
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YR $53.50
ISLANDS

Stk



