THE WHISKEY 🦇

KENTUCKY BOURBON

Angel's Envy	\$16.50	Eagle Rare	\$24	BULLIET	\$12				
Jefferson's Reserve	\$21	OLD FORESTER	\$8	OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10	\$48				
Јім Веам	\$8	Knob Creek	\$13	RIP VAN WINKLE 12YR	\$50				
Buffalo Trace	\$13	Russell Reserve	\$15	EH TAYLOR	\$18				
Makers Mark	\$13	Blanton's	\$19	Weller 12	\$14				
Makers 46	\$15	Blanton's Gold	\$35	Weller Single Barrel	\$15				
Elijah Craig	\$12	Stagg Jr.	\$16	WELLER ANTIQUE	\$14				
MICHTERS	\$13	Woodford Reseve	\$18	WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE	\$14				
Basil Hayden	\$14	Four Roses Small Batch	\$15	LARCENY	\$9.50				
HEAVEN HILL	\$17	Four Roses Single	\$17	1792	\$11				
Elmer T. Lee	\$20	Four Roses	\$11						
Bourbon									
HIGHWEST PRARIE	\$13	Old Grandad	\$12	Freeland	\$12				
REDWOOD EMPIRE	\$12	SMOOTH AMBLER OLD SCOUT	\$13	Smoke Wagon	\$16				
Amador	\$13	Smooth Ambler Contradiction	\$13	Quartz Mountain \$1 Distillery Bourbon	\$16.50				
Breckenridge	\$13	CONTRADICTION		DISTILLERY DOURBON					
American Whiskey									
MICHTERS	\$13	Westward	\$24	JACK DANIELS	\$10				
MICHTERS SOUR MASH	\$13	Stranahan's	\$17	Breckenridge Port Cask	\$18				
Dry Fly Port Cask	\$14	WESTLAND	\$21	Quartz Mountain \$16 Distillery- Maple Syrup Cask					
JOURNEYMAN	\$16.50	Balcones	\$11	AGED					
McCarthy's	\$16	Quartz Mountain Distillery - 2yr Single barrel	\$18	Dry Fly Wheat	\$12				
QUARTZ MOUNTAIN DISTILLER UNAGED CORN WHISKEY	y - \$9	Dry Fly 101	\$16	Breckenridge High Proof	\$20				
<u>Rye</u>									
Basil Hayden Dark	\$15.50	WHISTLE PIG 10 YR	\$28	Redemption Rye	\$9				
MICHTERS	\$13	WHISTLE PIG 12 YR	\$42	Sazerac	\$11				
REDWOOD EMPIRE	\$12	WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG	\$99	Rabbit Hole	\$14				
Old Overholt	\$7.5	ATLANTIC		Elijah Craig	\$12				
Russell Reserve	\$16	Whistle Pig 15 yr "Estate Oak"	\$90	OLD OVERHOLT	\$8				
Knob Creek	\$13	Whistle Pig Beyond Bonded	\$70	HIGHWEST "MID WINTER NIGHTS	\$ \$39				
FREMONT MISCHIEF	\$11	Whistle Pig Farmstock	\$19	DRAM"	۸.,				
CORBIN CASH	\$27	EH Taylor	\$20	Basil Hayden, Malted Rye	\$14				

<u>Canadian</u>

Pendleton	\$12	Pike Creek	\$11	Okanogan Craft Distillery BRBN				
PENDLETON MIDNIGHT	\$13	JP Wisers	\$8	Okanogan Craft Distillery				
PENDLETON 20YR	V10	FORTY CREEK	\$10	SINGLE MALT				
CROWN ROYAL	\$10.25	CARIBOU CROSSING	\$10	OKANOGAN CRAFT DISTILLERY -				
				SINGLE MALT ANEJO FINISH				
Crown Apple	\$10.25	Lот 40	\$17	Okanogan Craft Distillery "Roads end " Finished in Pinot Casks				
				OKANOGAN CRAFT DISTILLERY - LIMITED EDITION BLK BRBN				
<u>Irish Whisky</u>								
Tullamore Dew	\$11	Proper 12	\$10	o'Danaghers \$18				
JAMESON	\$11	West Cork Bourbon Cask	\$12	GREENSPOT \$15				
JAMESON 18 YR	\$30	West Cork 8 yr	\$12	YELLOW SPOT \$30				
Bushmills	\$11	McConnells	\$12	DEAD RABBIT \$15				
Fighting 69th	\$10							
<u>Scotch</u>								
Bruchladdich Classic Ladd Islay	ie \$15	Springbank Cambletown	\$106	GLENFIDDICH 12 YR \$21 SPEYSIDE				
Bruchladdich Heavily Peate 10 yr Islay	D \$22	AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YR LOWLANDS	\$19	CUTTY SARK \$11 BLEND				
BRUCHLADDICH UNPEATED SINGLE MALT	\$25	OBAN 10YR SPEYSIDE	\$37	DIMPLE PINCH 15 YR \$13.50 BLEND				
ISLAY		CHIVAS 18 YR Speyside	\$21	JOHNNIE WALKER RED \$10 BLEND				
BRUCHLADDICH HEAVY PEATED	\$30		¢20.50					
SINGLE MALT ISLAY		Macallan 12 yr Speyside	\$28.50	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK \$14 BLEND				
LAPHROAIG SELECT ISLAY	\$20	Macallan Estate Speyside	\$121.75	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE \$52.50 BLEND				
Laphroaig 10 yr Islay	\$25	GLENLIVET 12YR SPEYSIDE	\$14	JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE \$67 XR				
Laphroaig 25 yr Islay	\$220	GLENLIVET 14 YR SPEYSIDE	\$19	BLEND TALISKER \$18.50				
ARDBEG 10 YR ISLAY	\$20	Dalmore 12 yr Highland	\$21	ISLANDS HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR \$23 ISLANDS				
LAGAVULIN 16 YR ISLAY	\$35.50	Dalmore Cigar Malt Highland	\$50.50	HIGHLAND PARK 18 YR \$53.50 ISLANDS				
Jura Islay	\$14.50	Balvenie 12 yr Speyside	\$23.50	ISLANDS				
Glenmorrangie Highland	\$16							
<u>Others</u>								